
                                      Ken Weidt Classic
                            Saturday September 9, 2017 11:00 A.M.
                                     Concorida University

                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - MENS INVITATIONAL

  1.    55  St. Norbert                                        (  28:30.0  2:22:29.7   1:51.6)
=================================================================
  1      3  Joe Gasick           FR   27:39.9
  2      5  Matt Holloway        SO   27:48.1
  3      7  Jacob Dickman        SO   28:03.2
  4     19  Sasha Maro           SR   29:27.0
  5     21  Karsen Sherrick      FR   29:31.5
  6   ( 24) Ethan Sowl           FR   29:39.4
  7   ( 27) Matthew McKendry     SO   29:46.2

  2.    69  Benedictine (Ill.)                                 (  28:42.9  2:23:34.3   1:47.7)
=================================================================
  1      4  Michael Skora        JR   27:42.9
  2     10  Manny Sanchez        SO   28:25.8
  3     17  Ross Evans           SO   28:54.2
  4     18  Eddie Rodriguez      FR   29:00.8
  5     20  Jimmy Jestus         JR   29:30.6
  6   ( 34) Chris Digioia        FR   30:16.5
  7   ( 45) Anthony Koncius      FR   31:11.8

  3.    74  MSOE                                               (  28:48.1  2:24:00.5   1:59.5)
=================================================================
  1      2  Trey Horbinski       SR   27:35.4
  2     11  Nick Bath            SO   28:25.9
  3     16  Blake Bostwick       SO   28:50.0
  4     22  Tripp Horbinski      SR   29:34.3
  5     23  Haily Kazik          SR   29:34.9
  6   ( 29) Noah Vaculik         SO   29:52.2
  7   ( 35) Sean Fitzpatrick     FR   30:21.5

  4.   138  Concordia Univ. Chicago                            (  29:49.4  2:29:06.9   2:51.9)
=================================================================
  1      9  Thomas McNamara           28:25.1
  2     14  Ryan Marshall        JR   28:42.1
  3     26  Enrique Ramos        FR   29:45.6
  4     43  Tony Guerrero             30:57.1
  5     46  Sal Garcia                31:17.0
  6   ( 52) Anthony Zepeda       FR   32:22.1
  7   ( 66) Jacob Lams           FR   35:18.1

  5.   140  College of Lake County                             (  29:44.5  2:28:42.3   2:20.2)
=================================================================
  1      8  Jeremy Wallace       FR   28:11.1
  2     30  Cameron Detweiler    FR   29:53.8
  3     31  Jeffery Meverden     SO   29:58.8
  4     33  Frederick Mascorro   FR   30:07.3
  5     38  Michael Schonter     FR   30:31.3
  6   ( 41) Tyler Glassman       SO   30:45.7
  7   ( 48) Nicholas Zblewski    FR   31:25.8

  6.   148  Lawrence                                           (  29:37.9  2:28:09.3   5:59.4)
=================================================================
  1      1  Josh Janusiak        JR   25:53.0
  2     25  Ben Schaefer         JR   29:44.5
  3     32  Teddy Kortenhof      SR   30:00.9
  4     40  Cullen Allard        FR   30:38.5
  5     50  Ty Heuer             FR   31:52.4
  6   ( 54) Mik Patel            SO   32:42.7
  7   ( 61) Aaron Arthur         SO   34:07.6

  7.   182  Concordia (Wis.)                                   (  30:40.6  2:33:22.7   4:06.5)
=================================================================
  1     13  Craig Reese          SO   28:41.1
  2     28  Ryan Teigen          SO   29:47.8
  3     37  Emanuel Huerta-Gutierrez JR   30:22.8
  4     49  Nikolai Haak         SO   31:43.4
  5     55  Brandon Goesch       SR   32:47.6
  6   ( 70) Justin Johnson       FR   36:19.9
  7   ( 71) Zachary Hutchins     FR   37:00.0

  8.   230  Indiana University Northwest                       (  31:55.3  2:39:36.1   5:46.4)
=================================================================
  1     12  Miguel Tapia              28:35.1
  2     47  Joshua Novak              31:25.0
  3     53  Michael Phillips          32:26.2



  4     56  Carlos Luna               32:48.3
  5     62  Brent Dunn                34:21.5
  6   ( 73) Tyler Fricke              37:05.2

  9.   256  Maranatha Baptist                                  (  32:08.7  2:40:43.5   2:33.3)
=================================================================
  1     42  Cameron Rankin       JR   30:50.8
  2     44  Robert Kile          JR   31:03.6
  3     51  Jeremiah Doak        SR   32:01.0
  4     59  Jacob MacDonald      FR   33:24.0
  5     60  Kurt Wagner          SR   33:24.1
  6   ( 68) Matthew Nutzhorn     SR   35:26.5
  7   ( 69) Colton Lingle        SR   35:48.0

 10.   256  Ripon                                              (  33:41.1  2:48:25.1  10:15.9)
=================================================================
  1      6  Jarek Kish           SO   27:52.2
  2     36  Andrew Johnson       SO   30:22.2
  3     64  Peyton Molling       FR   34:45.1
  4     74  Ezekiel Carson       FR   37:17.5
  5     76  David Daughtry       SR   38:08.1

 11.   287  Lakeland University                                (  35:05.2  2:55:25.6  12:38.5)
=================================================================
  1     15  Kassahun Lehman      SO   28:42.2
  2     57  Spencer Miesfeld     FR   33:03.1
  3     63  Chase Lindgren       JR   34:35.9
  4     75  Alex Kleiber         SO   37:43.7
  5     77  Aaron Barth          SR   41:20.7

 12.   301  Dominican (Ill.)                                   (  34:14.5  2:51:12.5   6:30.5)
=================================================================
  1     39  Joel Delgado         FR   30:34.2
  2     58  Ryan Wilder          JR   33:20.2
  3     65  Rocco Lepore         JR   34:53.3
  4     67  Alexis Salgado       FR   35:20.1
  5     72  Tarik Abdullah       SR   37:04.7
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    1    1  3558 Josh Janusiak         JR Lawrence             25:53.0  5:13 
    2    2  3590 Trey Horbinski        SR MSOE                 27:35.4  5:33 
    3    3  3609 Joe Gasick            FR St. Norbert          27:39.9  5:34 
    4    4  3508 Michael Skora         JR Benedictine (Ill.)   27:42.9  5:35 
    5    5  3610 Matt Holloway         SO St. Norbert          27:48.1  5:36 
    6    6  3604 Jarek Kish            SO Ripon                27:52.2  5:37 
    7    7  3608 Jacob Dickman         SO St. Norbert          28:03.2  5:39 
    8    8  3547 Jeremy Wallace        FR Lake Country         28:11.1  5:41 
    9    9  3522 Thomas McNamara          Concordia Chicago    28:25.1  5:43 
   10   10  3507 Manny Sanchez         SO Benedictine (Ill.)   28:25.8  5:44 
   11   11  3583 Nick Bath             SO MSOE                 28:25.9  5:44 
   12   12  3538 Miguel Tapia             Indiana Northwest    28:35.1  5:46 
   13   13  3515 Craig Reese           SO Concordia (Wis.)     28:41.1  5:47 
   14   14  3521 Ryan Marshall         JR Concordia Chicago    28:42.1  5:47 
   15   15  3552 Kassahun Lehman       SO Lakeland             28:42.2  5:47 
   16   16  3584 Blake Bostwick        SO MSOE                 28:50.0  5:49 
   17   17  3502 Ross Evans            SO Benedictine (Ill.)   28:54.2  5:49 
   18   18  3506 Eddie Rodriguez       FR Benedictine (Ill.)   29:00.8  5:51 
   19   19  3612 Sasha Maro            SR St. Norbert          29:27.0  5:56 
   20   20  3504 Jimmy Jestus          JR Benedictine (Ill.)   29:30.6  5:57 
   21   21  3615 Karsen Sherrick       FR St. Norbert          29:31.5  5:57 
   22   22  3591 Tripp Horbinski       SR MSOE                 29:34.3  5:57 
   23   23  3594 Haily Kazik           SR MSOE                 29:34.9  5:58 
   24   24  3616 Ethan Sowl            FR St. Norbert          29:39.4  5:58 
   25   25  3562 Ben Schaefer          JR Lawrence             29:44.5  5:59 
   26   26  3523 Enrique Ramos         FR Concordia Chicago    29:45.6  6:00 
   27   27  3613 Matthew McKendry      SO St. Norbert          29:46.2  6:00 
   28   28  3516 Ryan Teigen           SO Concordia (Wis.)     29:47.8  6:00 
   29   29  3599 Noah Vaculik          SO MSOE                 29:52.2  6:01 
   30   30  3540 Cameron Detweiler     FR Lake Country         29:53.8  6:01 
   31   31  3545 Jeffery Meverden      SO Lake Country         29:58.8  6:02 
   32   32  3560 Teddy Kortenhof       SR Lawrence             30:00.9  6:03 
   33   33  3544 Frederick Mascorro    FR Lake Country         30:07.3  6:04 
   34   34  5807 Chris Digioia         FR Benedictine (Ill.)   30:16.5  6:06 
   35   35  3586 Sean Fitzpatrick      FR MSOE                 30:21.5  6:07 
   36   36  3603 Andrew Johnson        SO Ripon                30:22.2  6:07 
   37   37  3512 Emanuel Huerta-Gutier JR Concordia (Wis.)     30:22.8  6:07 
   38       3579 Jacob Leiden          JR Marian (Wis.)        30:26.9  6:08 
   39   38  3546 Michael Schonter      FR Lake Country         30:31.3  6:09 
   40       3596 Mark Nelson           FR MSOE                 30:32.7  6:09 
   41   39  3527 Joel Delgado          FR Dominican (Ill.)     30:34.2  6:09 
   42   40  3555 Cullen Allard         FR Lawrence             30:38.5  6:10 
   43       3614 Joshua Schill         SO St. Norbert          30:43.2  6:11 
   44   41  3541 Tyler Glassman        SO Lake Country         30:45.7  6:12 
   45   42  3573 Cameron Rankin        JR Maranatha Baptist    30:50.8  6:13 
   46   43  3519 Tony Guerrero            Concordia Chicago    30:57.1  6:14 
   47   44  3566 Robert Kile           JR Maranatha Baptist    31:03.6  6:15 
   48       3582 Jon Ashley            SR MSOE                 31:09.2  6:16 
   49       3592 Arandu Huerta         FR MSOE                 31:10.2  6:17 
   50   45  3505 Anthony Koncius       FR Benedictine (Ill.)   31:11.8  6:17 
   51   46  3518 Sal Garcia               Concordia Chicago    31:17.0  6:18 
   52   47  3536 Joshua Novak             Indiana Northwest    31:25.0  6:20 
   53   48  3549 Nicholas Zblewski     FR Lake Country         31:25.8  6:20 
   54       3597 Hagen Opitz           SO MSOE                 31:37.6  6:22 
   55   49  3511 Nikolai Haak          SO Concordia (Wis.)     31:43.4  6:23 
   56   50  3557 Ty Heuer              FR Lawrence             31:52.4  6:25 
   57   51  3564 Jeremiah Doak         SR Maranatha Baptist    32:01.0  6:27 
   58       3587 John Franke           FR MSOE                 32:12.9  6:29 
   59   52  3525 Anthony Zepeda        FR Concordia Chicago    32:22.1  6:31 
   60   53  3537 Michael Phillips         Indiana Northwest    32:26.2  6:32 
   61       3503 Matt Gray             SR Benedictine (Ill.)   32:34.9  6:34 
   62   54  3561 Mik Patel             SO Lawrence             32:42.7  6:35 
   63   55  3510 Brandon Goesch        SR Concordia (Wis.)     32:47.6  6:36 
   64   56  3535 Carlos Luna              Indiana Northwest    32:48.3  6:36 
   65       3595 Jacob Maier           FR MSOE                 32:51.5  6:37 
   66       3624 Ryan Schmidt          SO UW-Waukesha          32:51.7  6:37 
   67       3509 Nathan Tuskan         FR Benedictine (Ill.)   32:54.0  6:38 
   68       3548 Chris Williams        FR Lake Country         32:55.4  6:38 
   69       3593 Brian Jimenez         FR MSOE                 32:58.5  6:38 
   70       5806 Drew Cate             SR Benedictine (Ill.)   33:01.2  6:39 
   9/09/2017  1:16PM
                  Timing & Results Services Provided by Eclipse Timing, Inc.
                               http://www.eclipseracetiming.com



                                                                                         Page 2
                                      Ken Weidt Classic
                            Saturday September 9, 2017 11:00 A.M.
                                     Concorida University

                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - MENS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71   57  3554 Spencer Miesfeld      FR Lakeland             33:03.1  6:39 
   72       3578 Traevion Donley       FR Marian (Wis.)        33:08.2  6:40 
   73   58  3532 Ryan Wilder           JR Dominican (Ill.)     33:20.2  6:43 
   74   59  3571 Jacob MacDonald       FR Maranatha Baptist    33:24.0  6:44 
   75   60  3575 Kurt Wagner           SR Maranatha Baptist    33:24.1  6:44 
   76   61  3556 Aaron Arthur          SO Lawrence             34:07.6  6:52 
   77       3598 Jeremy Sikes          FR MSOE                 34:14.0  6:54 
   78   62  3533 Brent Dunn               Indiana Northwest    34:21.5  6:55 
   79   63  3553 Chase Lindgren        JR Lakeland             34:35.9  6:58 
   80   64  3605 Peyton Molling        FR Ripon                34:45.1  7:00 
   81   65  3529 Rocco Lepore          JR Dominican (Ill.)     34:53.3  7:02 
   82   66  3520 Jacob Lams            FR Concordia Chicago    35:18.1  7:07 
   83   67  3531 Alexis Salgado        FR Dominican (Ill.)     35:20.1  7:07 
   84   68  3572 Matthew Nutzhorn      SR Maranatha Baptist    35:26.5  7:08 
   85       3539 Oscar Arteaga         SO Lake Country         35:31.3  7:09 
   86       3623 Vinny Salamone        SO UW-Waukesha          35:33.1  7:10 
   87       3622 Andrew Rohan          SO UW-Waukesha          35:43.6  7:12 
   88   69  3570 Colton Lingle         SR Maranatha Baptist    35:48.0  7:13 
   89   70  3514 Justin Johnson        FR Concordia (Wis.)     36:19.9  7:19 
   90       3589 David Haen            FR MSOE                 36:26.7  7:20 
   91   71  3513 Zachary Hutchins      FR Concordia (Wis.)     37:00.0  7:27 
   92   72  3526 Tarik Abdullah        SR Dominican (Ill.)     37:04.7  7:28 
   93   73  3534 Tyler Fricke             Indiana Northwest    37:05.2  7:28 
   94       3581 Adam Sydow            SO Marian (Wis.)        37:09.7  7:29 
   95   74  3600 Ezekiel Carson        FR Ripon                37:17.5  7:31 
   96       3619 Michael Davy          SO UW-Waukesha          37:24.2  7:32 
   97   75  3551 Alex Kleiber          SO Lakeland             37:43.7  7:36 
   98   76  3602 David Daughtry        SR Ripon                38:08.1  7:41 
   99       3517 Matthew Wilcox        JR Concordia (Wis.)     38:17.4  7:43 
  100       3580 Jarod Silhavy         FR Marian (Wis.)        39:37.8  7:59 
  101   77  3550 Aaron Barth           SR Lakeland             41:20.7  8:20 
  102       3606 Young Moura           FR Silver Lake          42:07.8  8:29 
  103       3565 Ryan Gick             JR Maranatha Baptist    42:48.1  8:37 
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